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DIVISION I 

Region Host Site Dates/Start Times Meet Director 

I Ruston High 
School 

Ruston 
Sports 

Complex 

April 15-16 David Poe 
david.poe@lincolnschools.org 

318-376-3065 

II Catholic High 
School 

Highland 
Tennis 
Center 

April 15-16 Richie Weaver/ Bella Rawls 
brawls@catholichigh.org  

225-270-2192 

III Walker High Gonzales 
Municipal 

Park 

April 15-16 Byron Vasiliauskas  
Byron.vasiliauskas@lpsb.org 

(225) 241-0829 

IV Jesuit/ Mt. 
Carmel 

New 
Orleans 

City Park  

April 15-16 Scott Schlesinger/ Ed Wicker 
scottschlesinger@hotmail.com 

(504)884-6959 
ewicker@entergy.com 

(504) 982-9821 

DIVISION II 

Region Host Site Dates/Start Times Meet Director 

I Neville 
High 

School 

Forsythe 
Tennis Center 

April 15-16 Kathryn Waters 
waters.chris@comcast.net  

318-512-2894 

II St. 
Thomas 

More 

STM Cougar 
Courts 

April 15-16 Jennifer Sibille 
jennifer.sibille@stmcougars.net  

337-258-1518 

III Vandebilt 
Catholic 

Terrebonne 
Parish Tennis 

Complex 

April 15-16 Emma Safley/Scott Rhodes 
esafley@htdiocese.org  

985-790-1059 

IV The 
Willow 
School 

UNO Tennis 
Center 

April 15-16 Gian Balsamo 
gian_balsamo@lusherschool.org 

504-715-7414 
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DIVISION III 

Region Host Site Dates/Start 
Times 

Meet Director 

I Loyola 
College 

Prep 

Pierremont 
Oaks and East 

Ridge CC 

April 15 -16 Anthony McMaster 
jamesanthonymcmaster@gmail.com 

 318-464-2995 

II St. Louis 
High 

School 

Lake Charles 
Racquet Club 

April 15-16 Robert Piper  
robert.piper@lcdiocese.org  

337-540-8070 

III Dunham 
High 

School 

Lamar Tennis 
Center/Manship 

YMCA 
  

April 15-16 Chad Myers  
chad.myers@dunhamschool.org 

225-938-0808 

IV Isidore 
Newman/ 
Academy 
of Sacred 

Heart - 
N.O. 

Xavier 
University 

Tennis Courts 

April 15-16 Logan Bueche 
Lbueche98@gmail.com 

(225)250-9320 
   

 

 

DIVISION IV 

Region Host Site Dates/Start 
Times 

Meet Director 

I Claiborne 
Christian/ 

Oak Grove, 
St. Mary's 

ULM 
Tennis 

Courts 

April 15-16 Shane Ware/Beth McNeil 
sware@mechsys.net 

318-537-2330 

II Grace 
Christian 

Alexandria 
City 

Courts 

April 15-16 Todd McCallum 
tmccallum@walkerautomotive.com 

248-496-3777 

III Episcopal of 
Acadiana 

ESA 
Campus 

April 15-16 Stuart Cornwell 
scornwell@esacadiana.com 

337-781-6389 

IV Louise 
McGehee/ 

Christ 

Episcopal 

Coquille 
Recreation 

District 

April 15-16 Nicole Burdett 
brudett6@gmail.com 

985-678-7658 
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